
Place Time
Friday 09/05/14 Decatur Co. Home 7:00PM

Friday 09/12/14 Quinter Away 7:00PM

Friday 09/19/14 Greeley Co. Home 7:00PM

Friday 09/26/14 Wallace County Away 7:00PM

Friday 10/03/14 Wheatland/Grinnell Home 7:00PM

Friday 10/10/14 Triplains/Brewster @ Brewster Away 7:00PM

Friday 10/17/14 Cheylin (Senior Night & Homecoming) Home 7:00PM

Friday 10/24/14 Golden Plains Away 7:00PM

Tuesday 11/04/14 TBA/Bi-District Away 7:00PM

Saturday 11/08/14 TBA/Regional Away 7:00PM

Friday 11/14/14 TBA/Sub-State Away 7:00PM

Saturday 11/22/14 Newton/State Away 11:00AM
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